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Name Agency/Organization Phone # E-mail Address 

1 Amir Alam Los Angeles County (626) 458-3912 aalam@dpw.lacounty.gov 

2 Connie Busse Cities, Counties and Schools Partnership (916) 327-0831 cbusse@counties.org 

3 Dale Benson Caltrans District 07 (213) 897-2934 dale_benson@dot.ca.gov 

4 David Cohen Federal Highway Administration (916) 498-5868 david.cohen@dot.gov 

5 David Hawke Dept. of Education (916) 322-1459 dhawke@cde.ca.gov 

6 Deb Hubsmith SRTS National Partnership (415) 454-7430 deb@saferoutespartnership.org 

7 Doug Jann Dept. of Education (916)323-5798 djann@cde.ca.gov 

8 Eric Fredericks Caltrans - Complete Streets (916) 653-8766 eric.fredericks@dot.ca.gov 

9 Erwin Gojuangco Caltrans District 11 (619) 278-3756 erwin_gojuangco@dot.ca.gov 

10 Gail Carlson Riverside Co Dept of Public Health (951) 358-7173 Gcarlson@rivcocha.org 

11 Heidi Borders Caltrans District 02 (530) 225-3074 heidi.borders@dot.ca.gov 

12 Kimberly Johnston-Dodds Caltrans - Native American Tribal Liaison (916) 651-6527 kimberly_johnston-dodds@dot.ca.gov 

13 Lisa Cirill California Dept. of Public Health (916) 552-9943 Lisa.Cirill@cdph.ca.gov 

14 Lisa Dixon Office of Traffic Safety (916) 509-3013 ldixon@ots.ca.gov 

15 Mary Gonzalez City of Fresno (209) 468-3035 mary.gonzalez@fresno.gov 

16 Robert Planthold Senior Connection/CalPed (415) 431-6453 political_bob@juno.com 

17 Ruben Cantu Pan-Ethnic Health Network (510) 832-1160 rcantu@cpehn.org 

18 Solana Rice Policy Link (510) 663-2333 ext 349 solana@policylink.org 

19 Tom Mattson Humboldt County (707) 445-7491 tmattson@co.humboldt.ca.us 

20 Wendy Alfsen California Walks (510) 883-9725 alfsenwendy@yahoo.com 
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